OFFICERS:

Master:

Overseer:

Lecturer:

Steward:

Asst. Steward:

L. A. Steward:

Chaplain:

Treasurer:

SPENCER CREEK GRANGE #855
2015 ACTIVITY CALENDAR

Address: Spencer Creek Grange

86013 Lorane Highway
Eugene, Oregon 97405
Mailing: PO Box 25425
Eugene, Oregon 97402
Phone: 485-8162

Grange Business Meetings: 3rd Tuesday of the Month - 7:00PM
(All phone numbers area code 541 u.n.o.)

Mike Gaber

Malcolm Trupp

Jamie Gaber

Steve Taylor

Doug Trupp

Cookie Trupp

Shonna Helm

Jan Messenger

683-5682

686-0583

683-5682

344-5944

544-4702

686-0583

515-2663
343-6970

Secretary: Jeanne Taylor 344-5944
Gate Keeper: Charlie Messenger 343-6970
Ceres: Heidi Branchesi 344-6523
Pomona: Patti Lundeen 517-6189
Flora: Suzane Whittington 255-0393

Exec. Comm.
#1 Harold Whittington 255-0393
#2 Genie Harden 341-1709
#3 Glenn Harden 341-1709

Visit our award winning web site at: www.spencercreekgrange.org



G.W.A.:
Legislative:

Agriculture:

Community Service:

Membership:
Youth:

Building and
Grounds:

Deaf Awareness/
Family Health:

Energy:

Education:

Junior:
Veterans:

Rental Contact:

Spencer Creek Grange No. 855

Committee Appointments For 2014-15

Shonna Helm
Jeanne Taylor
Steve Taylor
Cookie Trupp
Jamie Gaber

Patti Lundeen
Mike Gaber

Neal Lundeen
Charlie Messenger
Malcolm Trupp

Korey &Jennifer
Rice

Patti Lundeen
Harold Whittington

Malcolm Trupp

515-2663

344-5944

344-5944

686-0583

683-5682

517-6189

683-5682

554-5214

343-6970

686-0583

285-7839

517-6189

285-5439

686-0583

shonnahelm@gmail.com
jeannetaylor@q.com
sgtaylor@qg.com
malcolmandcookie@aol.com
jamiegaber@gmail.com
pavhi@msn.com
mikegaber@gmail.com
highlakes89@gmail.com
cjranchero@gmail.com

malcolmandcookie@aol.com

ja_rice@yahoo.com

pavhi@msn.com

harold_whittington@yahoo.com

malcolmandcookie@aol.com
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Books Due Meeting 7:00 PM
Serving: TAYLOR
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OPEN
10-2pm
[ 150th Oregon State Fair >
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October 2015

November 2015

s M T W T F
1 2 3 4 5 6
8 9 10 11 12 13

S
7
14

Spencer Creek #855 b 2 i 2 2 o o
Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
27 O 28 29 30 1 2 3
GROWERS
--------- NO RENTALS in October --------- MARKET
OPEN
10-2pm
4 D 5 6 7 8 9 10
HARVEST FAIR
10 4pm
Pomona @
Walterville
11 12 Columbus Day . 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 O 21 22 23 24
Business
Meeting 7:00 PM
Serving: HARDEN
25 26 27 O 28 29 30 gy FemEz
[POTLUCK 6pm | [Haunted House | >




November 2015

December 2015

s M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Spencer Creek #855 do 21 2 2 2 2 2
27 28 29 30 3
Tue Thu Fri Sat
Q
3 4 5 6 Holiday Bizzaar
Daylight Savings 149th National Grange, >
ends 1hr BACK Lincoln Nebraska
8 9 10 11 Veterans Day . 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Business
Meeting 7:00 PM
Serving: TRUPP
22 23 24 25 O| op Mmoo | 27 28
29 30 1 2 3 4 5




December 2015

Spencer Creek #855

Tue

Wed

S

3
10
17
24
31

January 2016

M T W T F

1
4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29

Sat

5

Christmas Parade
Springfield
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Decorate
Christmas

Tree, finger food
and gift exchange
2pm
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Open House
and Christmas
Program 7pm
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11

]
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Open House Business
Meeting 7:00 PM
Serving: TAYLOR
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